Batchwood School

ATTENDANCE AT GOVERNOR AND COMMITTEE MEETINGS — EDUCATIONAL YEAR 2016-2017

GOVERNING
BODY

RESOURCES AND PERSONNEL COMMITTEE

CURRICULUM AND LEARNING
COMMITTEE

MEETING DATES

NAME

Miraz Triggs
(Resigned January
2017)

16/11/2016

31/01/2017

02/03/2017

23/05/2017

11/01/2017 22/03/2017 16/05/2017

17/01/2017 28/03/2017 16/05/17

Dawn Laverick-
Brown

Debbie Hawkes

Kerry Pollard

Louise Restell

Richard Hattrell

Sharon Coubray

Jo Cooney
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Donna Calloway
(joined January
2017)
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Dougal Hutchison
(joined February
2017)

Jonathan Kemp
(joined April 2017 —
Acting
Headteacher)

Richard Moore
(joined May 2017)




