

	ATTENDANCE AT GOVERNOR AND COMMITTEE MEETINGS – EDUCATIONAL YEAR 2016-2017									
MEETING DATES	GOVERNING BODY 16/11/2016				RESOURCES AND PERSONNEL COMMITTEE			CURRICULUM AND LEARNING COMMITTEE		
		31/01/2017	02/03/2017	23/05/2017	11/01/2017	22/03/2017	16/05/2017	17/01/2017	28/03/2017	16/05/17
NAME										
Miraz Triggs	V				V					
(Resigned January		1								
2017)		1								
Dawn Laverick-	V	√	V		V				√	
Brown										
Debbie Hawkes	V		$\sqrt{}$		√ V	$\sqrt{}$				
Kerry Pollard	V	√		V		V	√			
Louise Restell	V	V	√	V				V	V	
Richard Hattrell	V	√	√	V	V	V	V			
Sharon Coubray	V	√	V					√		
Jo Cooney	V	√	V	√				√	√	V
Donna Calloway		√	V	V				√		
(joined January		1								
2017)		1								
Dougal Hutchison		V					V			
(joined February		1								
2017)		1								
Jonathan Kemp				V			V			V
(joined April 2017 –										
Acting										
Headteacher)										
Richard Moore				√						
(joined May 2017)										